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Female        Male
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Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:47PM

 25 20334 AURA  0District 107 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20335 TURKU/AURA  0District 107 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20339 KAARINA  0District 107 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20340 KARINAINEN/KYRÖ  6District 107 A  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 20344 KIMITO-KEMIÖ  0District 107 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20345 KOSKI TL  0District 107 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 20346 KUSTAVI  0District 107 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20347 KUUSJOKI  0District 107 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 20348 KVARNBO  0District 107 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 20349 LEMU/ASKAINEN  0District 107 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20350 LIETO  2District 107 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 20351 LITTOINEN  0District 107 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 20354 LOIMAA  0District 107 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 20356 LOIMAA/TÄHKÄ  0District 107 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 20362 NAANTALI  0District 107 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 20363 MARIEHAMN  0District 107 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 20364 NOUSIAINEN  0District 107 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20366 PAATTINEN  3District 107 A  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 23 20367 PAIMIO/AALTO  13District 107 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20368 PARAINEN-PARGAS  1District 107 A  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 20369 PERNIÖ  0District 107 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 20370 PIIKKIÖ  0District 107 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 20371 PÖYTYÄ  0District 107 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20372 RAISIO  0District 107 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 20374 SALO  0District 107 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20375 SALO/USKELA  0District 107 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20376 SOMERO  0District 107 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 20378 TARVASJOKI  5District 107 A  3  3  7 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 23 20380 TURKU-ÅBO  0District 107 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20381 TURKU/ANINKAINEN-LINNA  0District 107 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20385 TURKU/KUPITTAA  0District 107 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20388 TURKU/SUIKKILA  0District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 20390 YPÄJÄ  0District 107 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 20896 ORIPÄÄ  0District 107 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 20898 MYNÄMÄKI  0District 107 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20916 YLÄNE  0District 107 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 29386 TURKU/POHJOLA  0District 107 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 32231 DRAGSFJÄRD  0District 107 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 32233 KAARINA/CITY  0District 107 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 33361 VEHMAA  3District 107 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 34217 RYMÄTTYLÄ/MERIMASKU  0District 107 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 34874 VAHTO  0District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 37254 RUSKO  0District 107 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 38668 MIETOINEN  0District 107 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 40251 NAGU/KORPO/HOUTSKÄR  0District 107 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 41195 ÅLAND/SÖDRA  0District 107 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43372 TURKU/HIRVENSALO  0District 107 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 43642 NAANTALI/TAWAST  0District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 47434 LIETO/LOUKINAINEN  0District 107 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 50840 BRÄNDÖ-KUMLINGE  4District 107 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 51068 SAUVO  0District 107 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53793 TURKU/AURORA  12District 107 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55748 KAARINA/KATARIINAT  19District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59671 ÅLAND/FREJA  37District 107 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60050 SALO/BIRGITAT  27District 107 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60884 TURKU/ANCORA  16District 107 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 64892 NAANTALI-RAISIO  28District 107 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 64917 TURKU/ARCHIPELAGO  0District 107 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66920 LOIMAA/SINIKELLOT  31District 107 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

-1 67048 SOMERO/PARATIISI  22District 107 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82894 TURKU/VIOLA  15District 107 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98733 MIETOINEN/ULRICAT  19District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 98864 AURA/SISU  11District 107 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108048 UUSIKAUPUNKI/MERETTARET  19District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 116501 TURKU/LUCIA  17District 107 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 137239 Åland Culinaria  8District 107 A  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 142292 Turku Sirius  5District 107 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 152809 Naantali Svingi  9District 107 A  8  8  19 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 4 180673 Turku/Kultur  15District 107 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,300  1,647 347
 69

 21  21  0  0  019 2  0  0
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